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HEADMISTRESS 

PHANG OI MEI 

COORDINATORS 

LEE AH SUAN 

TING KING YANG 
 

BOARD OF COMMITTEE 

WE SHARE, WE CARE PROGRAMME 

HEAD                     : CHENG SAW HONG 

COORDINATOR : CANDY LAM KAH HUI 

SECRETARY    : TOH SHU CHEAN 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: LEE WEN PEI 

                                        CHAN BAO QIONG 

 

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 

HEAD                        : SAW CHEE HOW                

ASSISTANT             :KOK CHING SUN                
SECRETARY           :OOI KE SIN                         

ASS. SECRETARY : WONG SEE HUI                  

TREASURER          : LIM CHEE YANG                  

ASS. TREASURER :KHOR LI BEI      

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:            

LIM PENG PENG               HENG SHUAN KHIN 
NG WEN TAI                       MOH SZE LING 

ONG POH YING                     ANNA WONG 

LOW SIEW LOONG                  CHIA PEGGIE 
SIM SU YEN                        WONG SHU PEI 

YEO SUN SUN   

ECO GALLERY PROGRAMME 

 

COORDINATOR   : NG SIN JIE 

ASSISTANT            : KHOR LI BEI 

SECRETARY          : AZLINA DAUD 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:  

ALL ART TEAHCERS 

SCHOOL GREENING PROGRAMME 

COORDINATOR   : CHIA PEGGIE 

SECRETARY      : KOID KOOI SHEN 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: TEY MING LIE 

                                                  SIA HIE 

                                                  AIMI NAJWA 

 

CO-CURRICULUM UNIT 

HEAD               : TING KING YANG 

ASS HEAD      : LEE AH SUAN 

                            CHENG SAW HONG 

                            GOH CHEI NOI                               

SECRETARY     :ABDUL BARR BIN  ADBUL WAHID                         

ASS. SECRETARY : FIFIANE LEE MING SHAN                  

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:  

ALL MORNING AND AGTERNOON SESSION 

TEACHERS   

 

TOGETHER WE GROW AND SHARE  

COORDINATOR : KONG YU CHIN 

SECRETARY    : LIEW SOONG YEN 

                                  SIA HIE 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: WONG SHU PEI 

                                                 OOI KE SIN 

                                                 WONG SIU CHING 

                                                 AMY HII NIEN TZE 

                                                 NORASYIKIN HARON 

                                                 CHAN BAO QIONG 

                                                 NG BEE GUAT 

 

LITTLE APPLE WISH PROGRAMME 

HEAD                     : CHENG SAW HONG 

COORDINATOR : CANDY LAM KAH HUI 

SECRETARY    : TOH SHU CHEAN 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: LEE WEN PEI 

                                        CHAN BAO QIONG 

 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

EXCHANGE PROGRAMME 

 

COORDINATOR   : AMY  HII NIEN TZE 

ASSISTANT            : YEH HUI KING 

SECRETARY          : NG BEE GUAT 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: CHIA PEGGIE 

                                                  NG SIN JIE 

 


